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DATE: 06-01-2025
UG -EVEN Semester in Academic year 2024 - 25

EVENT CALENDAR (Tentative)
DEPARTMENT OF BASIC SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES

WD Date Day Working Day / JNTUA Events planned by the
Holiday Instructions department
1 |16.01.2025 Thu wD1
2 117.01.2025 Fri WD2
3 [18.01.2025 Sat WD3
5 |[20.01.2025 Mon WD4
6 |21.01.2025 Tue WD5
7 | 22.01.2025 Wed WD6
8 |23.01.2025 Thu wD7
9 |24.01.2025 Fri wD8
10 | 25.01.2025 Sat wD9
12 | 27.01.2025 Mon WD10
13 | 28.01.2025 Tue WD11
14 | 29.01.2025 Wed WD12
15 |30.01.2025 Thu WD13
16 | 31.01.2025 Fri wWD14
01.02.2025 WD15
19 | 03.02.2025 WD16
20 | 04.02.2025 Tue WD17
21 | 05.02.2025 Wed WD18
22 | 06.02.2025 Thu WD19
23 | 07.02.2025 Fri WD20
24 | 08.02.2025 Sat wWD21
26 |10.02.2025 Mon wWD22
27 |11.02.2025 Tue wD23 WORKSHOP
28 | 12.02.2025 Wed WD24
29 |13.02.2025 Thu WD25
30 | 14.02.2025 Fri WD26
31 |15.02.2025 Sat wD27
33 |17.02.2025 Mon W28 ADD ON/VALUE ADDED
COURSE
34 |18.02.2025 Tue wD29
35 |19.02.2025 Wed wD30
36 | 20.02.2025 Thu wD31
37 | 21.02.2025 Fri wD32
38 | 22.02.2025 Sat wWD33

40 |24.02.2025 Mon WD34




TR

| WD Date Day Working Day / Holiday JNTUA | Events planned
Instructions by the
department
41 | 25.02.2025 Tue WD35
42 | 260220256 | Wed = "HOLIDAY(MAHASHIVARATHRI) |
43 | 27.02.2025 Thu WD36
44 | 28022025 |  Fri wD37 EXPERT LECTURE-1
45 | 01.03.2025 Sat wD38
46 | 02.03.2025 Sun HOLIDAY(SUNDAY) |
47 | 03.03.2025 Mon wD39
48 | 04.03.2025 Tue WD40 GUEST LECTURE-1
49 | 05.03.2025 Wed wD41
50 | 06.03.2025 Thu WD42
51 | 07.03.2025 Fri WD43
52 | 08.03.2025 Sat wD44
53 | 09.03.2025 Sun HOLIDAY(SUNDAY) |
54 | 10.03.2025 Mon WD45
55 | 11.03.2025 Tue WD46
56 | 12.03.2025 Wed wD47
57 | 13.03.2025 Thu wD48
58 | 14.03.2025 |  Fri HOLUDAY(ROLY) |
59 | 15.03.2025 Sat WD49
| MID-TERM EXAMINATIONS
17.03.2025 TO 19.03.2025
60 |20.03.2025 Thu wD50
61 |21.03.2025 Fri WD51
62 | 22.03.2025 Sat wD52
B3 |23.03.2025 |  Sun HOLIDAY(SUNDAY) |
64 | 24.03.2025 Mon wWD53
65 |25.03.2025 Tue wD54
66 |26.03.2025 Wed WD55 SEMINAR-1
67 | 27.03.2025 Thu WD56
68 |28.03.2025 Fri WD57
69 |29.03.2025 Sat wD58
70 |30.03.2025 Sun HOLIDAY(SUNDAY/UGADI) |
71 131.03.2025 |  Mon HOLIDAY (RAMZAN) |
72 | 01.04.2025 Tue WD59
73 | 02.04.2025 Wed WD60 Vi
74 | 03.04.2025 Thu wD61
75 | 04.04.2025 Fri WD62 ]
76 | 05.04.2025 Sat HOLIDAY(BABU
JAGJEEVANRAM JAYANTHI)
77 06.04.2025 Sun HOLIDAY(SUNDAY/ SREE
: G . RAMANAVAMI) =~
78 | 07.04.2025 WD63
79 | 08.04.2025 WD64
80 | 09.04.2025 WD65 GUEST LECTURE-2
81 | 10.04.2025 WD66
82 | 11.04.2025 WD67
83 | 12.04.2025 WD68 _ A
T84 | 13.04.2025 HOLIDAY(SUNDAY) .
85 | 14.04.2025 HOLIDAY(AMBEDKAR jis g
L JAYANTHI) e
15.04.2025 WD69
16.04.2025 wD70
17.04.2025 N T .
19.04.2025 wb72



WD Date Day Working Day / Holiday JNTUA Events planned
Instructions by the
department
91 | 20.04.2025 Sun HOLIDAY(SUNDAY)
92 | 21.04.2025 Mon . wD73 =
93 | 22.04.2025 Tue | “wo7a BRI
94 | 23.04.2025 Wed | wD75 g LTI
95 | 24042025 | Thu | wote | i SEMINAR-2
96 | 25.04.2025 | Fri wo77 | e
97 |26.04.2025 |  Sat ~ wos
66 [27.04.2025 | Sun |  HOUDAY(SUNDAY) [
99 [28.042025 | Mon | L5 )  —
7100 | 29.04.2025 Tue ~ wDs8o ) -
| 101 | 30.04.2025 Wed ) wD81
102 | 01.05.2025 Thu wD82 :
7103 | 02.05.2025 Fri wD83 EXPERT LECTURE-2
104 | 03.05.2025 Sat wD84
| 105 | 04.05.2025 Sun ~ HOLIDAY(SUNDAY)
106 | 05.05.2025 Mon WD85
7107 | 06.05.2025 Tue WD86
108 | 07.05.2025 Wed WD87
Q 109 | 08.05.2025 Thu WD88
110 | 09.05.2025 Fri WD89
111 | 10.05.2025 Sat WD90
112 | 11.05.2025 Sun HOLIDAY(SUNDAY)
' 113 | 12.05.2025 Mon WD91
‘ Il MID-TERM EXAMINATIONS
13.05.2025 TO 15.05.2025

LABORATORY EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS
© 23.06.2025 TO 28.06.2025




Even tails:

S. No. Tﬁiﬁlh Tentative | Minimum | Topic | Target | Progress
{ schedule | duration Group
& | Guest lecturel 2 hours
2. | Guest lecture2 2 hours |
"3 | Expertlecturel "2 hours N
4. |I Expert lecture2 2 hours
5 | Seminarl 2 hours
6 Seminar2 2 hours
7. | Workshop1 1 day
L
| 8. Add-on course 1 week
(minimum
30 hours)
9. Industrial visits
10. Any association activities
11- i PAT events

* Most of the events should be focused on the

MODERN TOOL USAGE, SOCIETAL NEEDS and ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACTS
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